
TO JACKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 882

CHRISTOPHER SNELLDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 136.012

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:21 AM
136.035MT ZION CIR & CANDLER CT 06:43 AM
136.029MOUNT ZION BLVD & MT. ZION PL 06:45 AM
136.0031174 BATTLE CREEK RD @ BATTLE CREEK VILLAGE T/H 06:54 AM
136.0261110 BATTLE CREEK RD @ CHASE VILLAGE APTS 06:56 AM
136.000SCHOOL:  JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 07:07 AM



FROM JACKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 882

CHRISTOPHER SNELLDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 136.112

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:41 PM
@CP.02PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:41 PM
136.000SCHOOL:  JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 02:00 PM
136.035MT ZION CIR & CANDLER CT 02:33 PM
136.029MOUNT ZION BLVD & MT. ZION PL 02:36 PM
136.0031174 BATTLE CREEK RD @ BATTLE CREEK VILLAGE T/H 02:40 PM
136.0261110 BATTLE CREEK RD @ CHASE VILLAGE APTS 02:42 PM



TO JACKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 885

TYRONE WESLEYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 136.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:09 AM
136.0087523 FIELDER RD 06:32 AM
136.0487531 FIELDER ROAD 06:33 AM
136.0187543 FIELDER RD 06:34 AM
136.0247635 FIELDER RD 06:35 AM
136.052FIELDER RD & SILVERTHORN DR 06:39 AM
136.01V7952 RAND RD 06:41 AM
136.02C7728 MORANT DR 06:44 AM
136.023MORANT DR & TYRA COVE 06:45 AM
136.055MORANT DR & CIBONEY DR 06:46 AM
136.022RUNNYMEDE DR & THAMES CT 06:49 AM
136.011RUNNYMEDE DR & BIG BEN CT 06:50 AM
136.021RUNNYMEDE DR & AMHERST CT 06:51 AM
136.020GREEN SPRINGS DR & ODESSA CT 06:53 AM
136.001GREEN SPRINGS DR & OSLO CT 06:55 AM
136.01ZGREEN SPRINGS DR & MEAD CT 06:56 AM
136.01YMEAD CT & AMHERST CT 06:58 AM
136.030AMHERST CT & HIGHLAND PARK DR 07:00 AM
136.01TFIELDER RD & CRESTWICKE CROSSING 07:01 AM
136.02DFIELDER RD & LOIS LN 07:02 AM
136.000SCHOOL:  JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 07:15 AM



FROM JACKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 885

TYRONE WESLEYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 136.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:41 PM
@CP.39PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:41 PM
136.000SCHOOL:  JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 02:00 PM
136.0087523 FIELDER RD 02:31 PM
136.0487531 FIELDER ROAD 02:32 PM
136.0187543 FIELDER RD 02:33 PM
136.0247635 FIELDER RD 02:34 PM
136.01V7952 RAND RD 02:36 PM
136.052FIELDER RD & SILVERTHORN DR 02:39 PM
136.02C7728 MORANT DR 02:44 PM
136.023MORANT DR & TYRA COVE 02:45 PM
136.055MORANT DR & CIBONEY DR 02:46 PM
136.022RUNNYMEDE DR & THAMES CT 02:49 PM
136.011RUNNYMEDE DR & BIG BEN CT 02:50 PM
136.021RUNNYMEDE DR & AMHERST CT 02:51 PM
136.01YMEAD CT & AMHERST CT 02:53 PM
136.01ZGREEN SPRINGS DR & MEAD CT 02:54 PM
136.001GREEN SPRINGS DR & OSLO CT 02:55 PM
136.020GREEN SPRINGS DR & ODESSA CT 02:57 PM
136.030AMHERST CT & HIGHLAND PARK DR 02:59 PM
136.01TFIELDER RD & CRESTWICKE CROSSING 03:00 PM
136.02DFIELDER RD & LOIS LN 03:01 PM



TO JACKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 897

JOSEPH POWERSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 136.008

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:18 AM
136.047WOODLAND DR & INGLESIDE DR 06:37 AM
136.040E MIMOSA DR & N MCDONOUGH ST 06:38 AM
136.039N MCDONOUGH ST & N LAKE DR 06:39 AM
136.038N MCDONOUGH ST& BURKSHIRE CT 06:40 AM
136.044WRIGHT CIR & FONTAINE DR 06:46 AM
136.045BAMBY LN & KON TIKI LN 06:47 AM
136.046BAMBY LN & CHRISTOPHER DR 06:49 AM
136.041BOGOTA WAY & RAVENS RUN 06:51 AM
136.042BOGOTA WAY & KIDD RD 06:52 AM
136.010WRIGHT CIR & BARRINGTON DR 06:56 AM
136.00CCOVENTRY WAY & HAMPTON COVE 06:57 AM
136.027COVENTRY WAY & WRIGHTS WAY 06:58 AM
136.00DWRIGHTS WAY & SAYBROOK TR (EAST) 06:59 AM
136.025WRIGHTS WAY & RALEIGH LN 07:01 AM
136.000SCHOOL:  JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 07:10 AM



FROM JACKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 897

JOSEPH POWERSDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 136.108

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:41 PM
@CP.02PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:41 PM
136.000SCHOOL:  JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 02:00 PM
136.010WRIGHT CIR & BARRINGTON DR 02:28 PM
136.00CCOVENTRY WAY & HAMPTON COVE 02:29 PM
136.027COVENTRY WAY & WRIGHTS WAY 02:30 PM
136.00DWRIGHTS WAY & SAYBROOK TR (EAST) 02:31 PM
136.025WRIGHTS WAY & RALEIGH LN 02:33 PM
136.028WRIGHT CIR & BRENDA DR - PM ONLY 02:35 PM
136.044WRIGHT CIR & FONTAINE DR 02:36 PM
136.045BAMBY LN & KON TIKI LN 02:37 PM
136.046BAMBY LN & CHRISTOPHER DR 02:39 PM
136.041BOGOTA WAY & RAVENS RUN 02:40 PM
136.042BOGOTA WAY & KIDD RD 02:41 PM
136.047WOODLAND DR & INGLESIDE DR 02:47 PM
136.040E MIMOSA DR & N MCDONOUGH ST 02:48 PM
136.039N MCDONOUGH ST & N LAKE DR 02:49 PM
136.038N MCDONOUGH ST& BURKSHIRE CT 02:51 PM
@CP.23STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:46 PM



TO JACKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 919

PHAEDRA BROWNDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 136.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.00AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:43 AM
136.016MOUNT ZION BLVD & ECHO LN 06:59 AM
136.004SOUTHLAKE PKWY @ WINDSOR LNDING APTS 07:03 AM
136.006SOUTHLAKE PKWY @ SPRING LAKE APTS 07:07 AM
136.007SOUTHLAKE PKWY @ INDIAN LAKE APTS 07:12 AM
136.000SCHOOL:  JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 07:20 AM



FROM JACKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 919

PHAEDRA BROWNDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 136.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.63Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:41 PM
@CP.02PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:41 PM
136.000SCHOOL:  JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 02:00 PM
136.016MOUNT ZION BLVD & ECHO LN 02:24 PM
136.004SOUTHLAKE PKWY @ WINDSOR LNDING APTS 02:28 PM
136.006SOUTHLAKE PKWY @ SPRING LAKE APTS 02:31 PM
136.007SOUTHLAKE PKWY @ INDIAN LAKE APTS 02:35 PM



TO JACKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 924

AWILDA LOMAXDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 136.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:40 AM
136.050SOUTHLAKE PKWY @ THE GROVE ON SOUTHLAKE 06:57 AM
136.005SOUTHLAKE PKWY @ CLARIDGE PARK APTS 07:00 AM
136.019SOUTHLAKE PKWY & ARBOR PLACE 07:07 AM
136.002BATTLE CREEK RD & COMMONS DR 07:10 AM
136.000SCHOOL:  JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 07:20 AM



FROM JACKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 924

AWILDA LOMAXDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 136.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM OUT - BUS SHOP 01:41 PM
@CP.02PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:41 PM
136.000SCHOOL:  JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 02:00 PM
136.050SOUTHLAKE PKWY @ THE GROVE ON SOUTHLAKE 02:25 PM
136.005SOUTHLAKE PKWY @ CLARIDGE PARK APTS 02:27 PM
136.019SOUTHLAKE PKWY & ARBOR PLACE 02:32 PM
136.002BATTLE CREEK RD & COMMONS DR 02:35 PM



TO JACKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 945

TAMIKA GARRETTDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 136.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:30 AM
136.012266 JONESBORO RD 06:46 AM
136.00RCARLTON DR & CECELIA CIR 06:47 AM
136.037BATTLE CREEK RD & CHASE LAKE DR @ AVERY LAKE APTS 06:52 AM
136.009SOUTHLAKE PKWY & APRIL LN @ STHLK TWNHMS 07:02 AM
136.000SCHOOL:  JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 07:10 AM



FROM JACKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 945

TAMIKA GARRETTDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 136.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - AM IN - BUS SHOP 01:41 PM
@CP.02PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:41 PM
136.000SCHOOL:  JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 02:00 PM
136.012266 JONESBORO RD 02:26 PM
136.00RCARLTON DR & CECELIA CIR 02:28 PM
136.037BATTLE CREEK RD & CHASE LAKE DR @ AVERY LAKE APTS 02:33 PM
136.009SOUTHLAKE PKWY & APRIL LN @ STHLK TWNHMS 02:43 PM



TO JACKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 950

NORMANDY ROUSSAWDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 136.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.11AM IN - BUS SHOP 06:22 AM
136.01BOLD SOUTH DR & OLD SOUTH CT 06:44 AM
136.01COLD SOUTH DR & CASPER CT 06:45 AM
136.013OLD SOUTH LN & OLD SOUTH DR 06:47 AM
136.014OLD SOUTH DR & COLONIAL CT 06:50 AM
136.015OLD SOUTH DR & WOOD HOLLOW LN 06:52 AM
136.033OLD SOUTH LN & WOOD HOLLOW LN 06:53 AM
136.017PLANTATION DR & TETON CT 06:55 AM
136.031PLANTATION DR & FIELDER RD 06:56 AM
136.000SCHOOL:  JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 07:11 AM



FROM JACKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

09/06/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 950

NORMANDY ROUSSAWDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 136.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.02Deadhead - BUS SHOP - AM OUT 01:41 PM
@CP.02PM IN - BUS SHOP 01:41 PM
136.000SCHOOL:  JAMES A. JACKSON ELEMENTARY 02:00 PM
136.01BOLD SOUTH DR & OLD SOUTH CT 02:35 PM
136.01COLD SOUTH DR & CASPER CT 02:36 PM
136.013OLD SOUTH LN & OLD SOUTH DR 02:38 PM
136.014OLD SOUTH DR & COLONIAL CT 02:39 PM
136.015OLD SOUTH DR & WOOD HOLLOW LN 02:41 PM
136.033OLD SOUTH LN & WOOD HOLLOW LN 02:42 PM
136.017PLANTATION DR & TETON CT 02:43 PM
136.031PLANTATION DR & FIELDER RD 02:44 PM


